DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Brad Swanson

Date: October 21, 2019

RE: Miscellaneous Stipends

Recommendation

The Administration recommends the Board of Education approve the Miscellaneous
Stipends list for the 2019-20 school year as presented.

Background
Please review the following information related to the Miscellaneous Stipends. These

recommendations were determined after consultation with the supervisor for each
area/program for the 2019-20 school year. In the accompanying summary document,
you will find the listing of staff members, program/area, stipend amount, and if the
stipend is granted funded.

Please note that these stipends cover a range of responsibilities by certified and

non-certified staff in the following areas.
e Academy

Administrative Support

Assistant AD

ELL

Coaching

GBK Aquatics

GBK United

GESSA Mentor

Peer Group

Student Assistance Program

Teacher Mentor

Wellness
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Miscellaneous Stipends

Name
Chris Morgan
Scott Field
Maria Chandiles
Elaine Geallis
Linda Regal
Lisa Wall
Nicole Schramm
Matt Purdy
Paul Vignocchi
Courtney Middleton
Tom Mietus
Courtney Middleton
Brighid Moskaites
Mina Moon
Bob Pieper
Matt Purdy
Dave Knudson
Pa'al Joshi
Kim Petty
Megan Williams
Cathy Walters
Jodie Panzer
Renee Redfern
Ann Gebhardt (0.33)

Maureen McDonaugh (0.33)

Penn Phillips (0.33)
John Meyer (0.5)
Joy Cooper (0.5)
Megan Williams
Afrodite Skaouris
Cheryl Simon
Jeff Scheinkopf
Meaghan Fastert
Renee Brosnan
Mindy Ingersoll
Sachiko Majoros
Rhoda Mclnerney
Darin Sullivan
Brian Whalen
Mike MacFadden
Bob Wysocki
Tom Mietus

Bob Rosinski

Jill Serikaku

Dan Rhoades
Reggie Lara

Julie Feeney

Area/Program
Academy
Academy
Academy
Administrative Support
Administrative Support
Administrative Support
Administrative Support
Assistant AD
Assistant AD
Assistant AD
Assistant AD
Coaching
ELL
ELL
GBK Aquatics
GBK Aquatics
GBK Aquatics
GBK United
GBK United
GBK United
GESSA Mentor
GESSA Mentor
GESSA Mentor
Peer Group
Peer Group
Peer Group
Peer Group
Peer Group
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Student Assistance Program
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor

Teacher Mentor

Stipend Amount
$2,333
$2,333
$2,333
$7,431
$3,539
$19,183
$23,375
$8,869
$8,869
$6,705
$7,744
$8,747
$3,170
$4,754
$15,132
$14,835
$10,171
$11,164
$8,747
$8,747
$750
$750
$750
$1,546
$1,657
$1,895
$2,320
$2,842
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Grant Funded

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
Yes / Title |
Yes / Title |

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title 1l
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I



Miscellaneous Stipends

Name
Mark Dec
Stephanie Wilson
Rosemarie Carsello
Anne Walsh
Emma Hanna
Ryan Kinsella
Nicole Carmen
Afrodite Skaouris
Jessica Pritzker
Jeff Paek
David Berkson
Amy Hague
Megan Williams
Socorro Rogers
Kimberly Larsen
Jennifer Korbar
Ryan Dul
Christine Woods
Kristin Schneider
Bob LeBlanc
Bridget Bucklin
Janice Sit
Jennifer Laudadio
Justin Georgacakis
Jeff Kallay
Kim Petty
Jason Berg
Dan Briggs
Lori Gonzalez
Darin Sullivan
Svetlana Borisova
Lisa Steffey/Monica Mills
Rita Umansky
Sarah llie
Kathleen Maraballa
Justin Cooper
Rob Fleming
Debbie Woods
Stefanie Basford
Amy Ludolph
Stephanie Manly
Rachael Rothrauff

Area/Program
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Teacher Mentor
Wellness
Wellness
Wellness
Wellness

Wellness

Stipend Amount
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,500
$2,350
$2,350
$2,350
$2,350

Grant Funded
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title I
Yes / Title Il
Yes / Title Il

No
No
No
No
No
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