

To: Dr. Charles Johns

Board of Education

From: Brad Swanson
Date: October 21, 2019

RE: Miscellaneous Stipends

Recommendation

The Administration recommends the Board of Education approve the Miscellaneous Stipends list for the 2019-20 school year as presented.

Background

Please review the following information related to the Miscellaneous Stipends. These recommendations were determined after consultation with the supervisor for each area/program for the 2019-20 school year. In the accompanying summary document, you will find the listing of staff members, program/area, stipend amount, and if the stipend is granted funded.

Please note that these stipends cover a range of responsibilities by certified and non-certified staff in the following areas.

- Academy
- Administrative Support
- Assistant AD
- ELL
- Coaching
- GBK Aquatics
- GBK United
- GESSA Mentor
- Peer Group
- Student Assistance Program
- Teacher Mentor
- Wellness

Name	Area/Program	Stipend Amount	Grant Funded
Chris Morgan	Academy	\$2,333	No
Scott Field	Academy	\$2,333	No
Maria Chandiles	Academy	\$2,333	No
Elaine Geallis	Administrative Support	\$7,431	No
Linda Regal	Administrative Support	\$3,539	No
Lisa Wall	Administrative Support	\$19,183	No
Nicole Schramm	Administrative Support	\$23,375	No
Matt Purdy	Assistant AD	\$8,869	No
Paul Vignocchi	Assistant AD	\$8,869	No
Courtney Middleton	Assistant AD	\$6,705	No
Tom Mietus	Assistant AD	\$7,744	No
Courtney Middleton	Coaching	\$8,747	No
Brighid Moskaites	ELL	\$3,170	Yes / Title I
Mina Moon	ELL	\$4,754	Yes / Title I
Bob Pieper	GBK Aquatics	\$15,132	No
Matt Purdy	GBK Aquatics	\$14,835	No
Dave Knudson	GBK Aquatics	\$10,171	No
Pa'al Joshi	GBK United	\$11,164	No
Kim Petty	GBK United	\$8,747	No
Megan Williams	GBK United	\$8,747	No
Cathy Walters	GESSA Mentor	\$750	No
Jodie Panzer	GESSA Mentor	\$750	No
Renee Redfern	GESSA Mentor	\$750	No
Ann Gebhardt (0.33)	Peer Group	\$1,546	No
Maureen McDonaugh (0.33)		\$1,657	No
Penn Phillips (0.33)	Peer Group	\$1,895	No
John Meyer (0.5)	Peer Group	\$2,320	No
Joy Cooper (0.5)	Peer Group	\$2,842	No
Megan Williams	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Afrodite Skaouris	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Cheryl Simon	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Jeff Scheinkopf	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Meaghan Fastert	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Renee Brosnan	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Mindy Ingersoll	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Sachiko Majoros	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Rhoda McInerney	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Darin Sullivan	Student Assistance Program	\$2,000	Yes / Title II
Brian Whalen	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Mike MacFadden	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Bob Wysocki	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Tom Mietus	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Bob Rosinski	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jill Serikaku	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Dan Rhoades	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Reggie Lara	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Julie Feeney	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II

Name	Area/Program	Stipend Amount	Grant Funded
Mark Dec	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Stephanie Wilson	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Rosemarie Carsello	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Anne Walsh	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Emma Hanna	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Ryan Kinsella	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Nicole Carmen	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Afrodite Skaouris	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jessica Pritzker	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jeff Paek	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
David Berkson	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Amy Hague	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Megan Williams	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Socorro Rogers	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Kimberly Larsen	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jennifer Korbar	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Ryan Dul	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Christine Woods	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Kristin Schneider	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Bob LeBlanc	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Bridget Bucklin	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Janice Sit	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jennifer Laudadio	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Justin Georgacakis	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jeff Kallay	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Kim Petty	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Jason Berg	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Dan Briggs	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Lori Gonzalez	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Darin Sullivan	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Svetlana Borisova	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Lisa Steffey/Monica Mills	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Rita Umansky	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Sarah Ilie	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Kathleen Maraballa	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Justin Cooper	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Rob Fleming	Teacher Mentor	\$1,000	Yes / Title II
Debbie Woods	Wellness	\$5,500	No
Stefanie Basford	Wellness	\$2,350	No
Amy Ludolph	Wellness	\$2,350	No
Stephanie Manly	Wellness	\$2,350	No
Rachael Rothrauff	Wellness	\$2,350	No